money for elevator repairs and HVAC repairs at the Free Public Library, located at 339 Main Street, 
Oxford, including any costs incidental or related thereto; or act thereon.  

Sponsored by the Town Manager and DPW Director 

Finance Committee Recommends 
Planning Board Recommends 

MOTION MADE:  That the sum of Eighty-Seven Thousand Dollars ($87,000.00) be transferred from 
Free Cash and be appropriated for elevator repairs and HVAC repairs at the Free Public Library, located 
at 339 Main Street, Oxford, including any costs incidental or related thereto. 

MOTION PASSED. 

ARTICLE 6.  To see if the Town will vote to transfer from available funds and appropriate a sum of